
JAVAVINO DRINK

Small

$4.50

$4.50

$4.25

$4.50

Large

$5.50

$5.50

$5.25

$5.50




Med

$5.00

$5.00

$4.75

$5.00

$4.00




Large










$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00




Drip Coffee

Cafe Ole

Cold Brew

Shot    Dark

Clever Dripper

SPECIALITY NOT COFFEE
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Large

$4.50

$4.25

$4.75

$4.25

$4.50

$5.50




Med

$4.00

$3.75

$4.25

$3.75

$4.00

$5.00




Menu
ESPRESSO

Espresso

Macchiato

Cortado

Americano

Latte

Capp

Breve

Small

$2.75

$3.00

$3.00

$2.75

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00




Med

$3.25

$3.50

$3.50

$3.25

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50




COFFEE
Small

$2.30

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50




Large

$2.75

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00




Med

$2.52

$3.50

$3.50

$3.75

$3.00




Chai Latte

Apple Cider

Indian Cider

Hot Cocoa

London Fog

Smoothies

Small

$3.50

$3.25

$3.75

$3.25

$3.50

$4.50




Bee Sting

Mocha

GF Gecko

Red Iguana

Dancing Cuban

Milk: Soy,

Almond,

Oat 

Get it 
Iced

Best Seller

Small $2.35,  Med $2.60,  Large  $2.85,  Tea Pot  $3.50

TEA Black, Green, Herbal

in the



Bagels 

Breakfast Sandwich

Breakfast Burrito

$2.50

$3.95




$6.25

 SANDWICHES        MELTS
Served w/ choice of chips or fruit

$3.75

$7.75

$3.75

$7/$12

Mixed Olive Bowl 

Hummus Plate 

Cup of Soup 

Cheese Board

Veggie 

Options

Vegan 
Options

$4.95

$4.95

$7.55

$7.55

Grilled Cheese

PB&J Melt

Veggie Melt

Chicken Melt

QUESADILLAS
$7.50

$8.50

Veggie Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla

Old Faithful BLT

Hummus Sandwich

Very Vegan Wrap

$7.55

$7.55

$7.55

BREAKFAST SMALL BITES
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See our printed menu for more details. 
Gluten-free, vegetarian & vegan options available.

All Day

Best Seller

JAVAVINO FOOD
Menu


